EQUIMIL ‘I‘ ION

Jumping - 65cm **
AMATEUR

Art 274.2
Two Phase Special

Order

-

O o OVl W N

RING 3 - Monday 7th October 2024

Bno

510
436
527
33
6
51
401
43
387
532
15
31
49
350
409
42
285
45
390
36
54
503
357
485
16
396
295
451
274
493
19
378
21
349

Rider

Tara Sheridan
Vienna Smith
Hannah Marsland
Bre Dillon

Jasmine Haydon
Jessica Galea
Casey Louttit
Samantha Barron
Lauren Bryde
Maddison Cunliffe
Maggie-Rose Dunlop
Natashia Radford
Orla Sheridan
Paige Hill
Penelope Newbold
Lakisha Llewellyn
Sienna Ramsay
Alicia Frankenburg
Samantha Harris
Madeleine Dahan
Keisha Miseski
Alex Hansford-Smith
Sienna Ramsay
Angela Cohen
Bessie Dimery
Heidi Butler
Brooke Baker
Camille Sippel
Alana Richards
Chloe Mannell
Debbie Seymour
Elsa Hudson
Emma Burns
Grace Curry

Horse Name

DEVINE MOMENTS
OP MY FOUR OH NINE
SHEANY PARK ROYALTY BOY
ILLTELL YOU MISS
ZIOPTIMUS

MARCH EIGHT
MOSERATI

FASTNET ISLE
FINLANDER

ROUGH COPY

HIGH KING
MASTERKINDU
SWEEPING BROOK
THE BULLRING
IMPASSE

AMULET STREET
CASAN GEAL
CORNCRAKE
STRATEGIC RESPONSE
INDEX SOCIETY
MATOWI

GALIANDO

BUDDIES

GODINI
PARTICIPATOR |

BEAR ZAPPER
HIGHNESS

LOOKS LIKE THE CAT
HAYATTI

GUNZEL
LAMBOURNE PARK COUPERIN
WARSTEP

WATER DANCER
KEARY

Racing Name

devine moments
MY FOUR OH NINE
Burnt Patch

Il tell you miss
Zioptimus
March Eight
Clergyman
Fastnet Isle
Finlander

Rough Copy
High King
Masterkindu
Sweeping Brook
The Bullring
Impasse

Amulet street
xasan geal
Corncrake
Strategic response
His Lordship
Matowi
Galiando
buddies

Godini
Partcipator

Bear zapper
Bayness

Looks like the cat
Hayatti

Gunzel

Couperin
Warstep

Water Dancer
Keary



EQUIMIL ‘I‘ ION

Jumping - 65cm **
JUNIOR

Art 274.2
Two Phase Special

Jumping - 8ocm
AMATEUR

Art 274.2
Two Phase Special

Order

O O V1 A W N =

- =
- O

Order

O 0N OVl A W N =

RING 3 - Monday 7th October 2024

Bno
411
491
26
459
23
8
38
47
266
286

433

Bno

455
34
100
366
56
352
160
10
474
172
168
12

483

526
315
176
136
462
282
40
128
28
152
324
278

Rider
Hollie Burgess
Lieve Hermkens
Zachary Irwin
Kailee Clark
Claudia Smith
Poppy Rapley
Camilla Tighe
Jasmine Fleming
Ella Powderly
Dakota Robertson
Grace Campbell

Rider

Wendy Peel
Amelia Caulton
Taylor Drayton
Arthur Inglis
Sophie Hayes
Camille Sippel
Shermeel Rizvi
Charlotte Millington
Sarah Dooley
Sallyann Robinson
Sherie Palamara
Rosie Lindgren
Natalie Barrett
Molly Corbett
Dale Frew
Madeleine Grist
Katie Henderson
Joy Baines

Melina Gissing
Jane Gollan
Imogen Robertson
Hayley Thompson
Georgie Bennett
Gabby Osborne
Fiona Norris
Elaine Robl

Horse Name
OXFORD TYCOON
TEMPEST
FINCHE
GOOD SOLDIER
MORALIST
MASTER RUBEN
SHEANY PARK YOURS TRULY
MY NORTHERN PRINCE
NOTE TO SELF
TOPLESS
DENILIQUIN

Horse Name

DEMEURER

SHUFFLE UP

DIVINE VUDOO
METICULOUS |
JENSON

THE REVELLER

SUN NY

TAVION PRINCE
DAWN FLIGHT
OAKHAM PARK CRUISE CONTROL
EXPLORATION

GOOD STOCK
AVALAUNCHE
BRINGAGEM

OSCAR EIGHTY ONE
REAL NATURAL
ESPERANTO

I AM RUBY
BROADSIDE

CAPITAL CONNECTION
OAKFIELD JACK
POMME LA BELLE

GO SPARROW
NATURALLY
GLENHILL SMOKE N MIRRORS
CHURO

Racing Name
Oxford Tycoon
Tempt
Finche
Good Soldier
Moralist
Master Ruben
Aerogramme
Unnamed
Note to self
Aperta
Deniliquin

Racing Name

Demeurer
shuffle up
Hudoo Vudoo
Meticulous
Jenson

THE REVELLER
Sun and Heir
Tavion Prince
Dawn Flight
Tuckerboy
Exploration
Good stock
Avalaunche
Bringagem
Tasting Stars
Real Natural
Dollario

un named and never raced

Broadside

Capital Connection
Oakfield Jack
Pomme la Belle
Dusty Moon x Dove
Naturally

Smokin

Churo



EQUIMIL LIO N

Jumping - 8ocm
JUNIOR

Art 274.2
Two Phase Special

Order

O 0N OVl A W N =

RING 3 - Monday 7th October 2024

Bno

109
478
105
129
490
446
522
153
17
50
173
133
141
340
521
32
330
149
137
145

Rider

Zachery Palamara
Tim Robinson
Tiarne Hile

Alana Dodge

Tayla Ryan

Sienna Smee
Hannah Evans
Sienna Pelto

Sasha Laimanovski
Ava-Grace Hawker
Ruby Josephs
Nikita Stewart
Mara Mcgavern
Tiarn Schell
Joseph Seddon
Isabella Macdonald
Sienna Shoebridge
Emma Whitley
Cooper Richardson
Sami Edwards

Horse Name

MONSUN SOLDIER
DYNAMITES DESCENDANT
MISSILE HEAT

LIONSTAR

LIKE YESTERDAY

LINKIN

EE NORTHERN BORDERS
FOUR WINDS BENGAL BANDIT
SABINO DANE

BOBS COOLTOO
BLUESKIN

OFF ROAD

FOUND OUT

LEICA BITOFCASH
LAUDRUP

TIMELESS PRINCE

MISS CLIJSTERS
BRILLIANT WORLD
ALARA PARK FANTASY
LAUGHS LOUDEST

Racing Name

Monsun Soldier
Nil

Missile Heat
Lionstar

Like yesterday
Citatous Spirit
Northern Borders
Bengal Bandit
Sabino Speed
BOBS COOLTOO
Blueskin

Off Road

Found Out

Leica Bitofcash
Laudrup
Timeless Prince
Miss Clijsters

No race name
Fantasy Card
Laughs Loudest



EQUIMIL ‘I‘ ION

Jumping - 65cm **
AMATEUR
Art 238 2.2

(AMs)
Jump Off Class

Order

O o OVl W N

RING 3 - Monday 7th October 2024

Bno
485
16
396
527
33
274
493
19
43
21
349
510
436
295
451
409
51
401
45
387
36
15
31
49
350

42
285
378
390
532
54
503
357

Rider
Angela Cohen
Bessie Dimery
Heidi Butler
Hannah Marsland
Bre Dillon
Alana Richards
Chloe Mannell
Debbie Seymour
Samantha Barron
Emma Burns
Grace Curry
Tara Sheridan
Vienna Smith
Brooke Baker
Camille Sippel
Penelope Newbold
Jessica Galea
Casey Louttit
Alicia Frankenburg
Lauren Bryde
Madeleine Dahan
Maggie-Rose Dunlop
Natashia Radford
Orla Sheridan
Paige Hill
Jasmine Haydon
Lakisha Llewellyn
Sienna Ramsay
Elsa Hudson
Samantha Harris
Maddison Cunliffe
Keisha Miseski
Alex Hansford-Smith
Sienna Ramsay

Horse Name
GODINI
PARTICIPATOR |
BEAR ZAPPER
SHEANY PARK ROYALTY BOY
ILL TELL YOU MISS
HAYATTI
GUNZEL
LAMBOURNE PARK COUPERIN
FASTNET ISLE
WATER DANCER
KEARY
DEVINE MOMENTS
OP MY FOUR OH NINE
HIGHNESS
LOOKS LIKE THE CAT
IMPASSE
MARCH EIGHT
MOSERATI
CORNCRAKE
FINLANDER
INDEX SOCIETY
HIGH KING
MASTERKINDU
SWEEPING BROOK
THE BULLRING
ZIOPTIMUS
AMULET STREET
CASAN GEAL
WARSTEP
STRATEGIC RESPONSE
ROUGH COPY
MATOWI
GALIANDO
BUDDIES

Racing Name
Godini
Partcipator
Bear zapper
Burnt Patch
Il tell you miss
Hayatti
Gunzel
Couperin
Fastnet Isle
Water Dancer
Keary
devine moments
MY FOUR OH NINE
Bayness
Looks like the cat
Impasse
March Eight
Clergyman
Corncrake
Finlander
His Lordship
High King
Masterkindu
Sweeping Brook
The Bullring
Zioptimus
Amulet street
xasan geal
Warstep
Strategic response
Rough Copy
Matowi
Galiando
buddies



EQUIMIL ‘I‘ ION

Order
Jumping - 65cm **
2
JUNIOR 3
4
Art 238 2.2 5
(AMs) 6
Jump Off Class 7
8
9
10
11
Order
Jumping - 8ocm 1
2
AMATEUR 3
4
Art 238 2.2 5
(AMs) 6
Jump Off 7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

RING 3 - Monday 7th October 2024

Bno
266
286
433
47
38
8
23
459
411
491
26

Bno
278
176
136
172
168
526
483

12
462
282
56
128
28
152
474
315
455

34
100
366
40
352
160
10

324

Rider
Ella Powderly
Dakota Robertson
Grace Campbell
Jasmine Fleming
Camilla Tighe
Poppy Rapley
Claudia Smith
Kailee Clark
Hollie Burgess
Lieve Hermkens
Zachary Irwin

Rider
Elaine Robl
Katie Henderson
Joy Baines
Sallyann Robinson
Sherie Palamara
Dale Frew
Natalie Barrett
Molly Corbett
Rosie Lindgren
Melina Gissing
Jane Gollan
Sophie Hayes
Hayley Thompson
Georgie Bennett
Gabby Osborne
Sarah Dooley
Madeleine Grist
Wendy Peel
Amelia Caulton
Taylor Drayton
Arthur Inglis
Imogen Robertson
Camille Sippel
Shermeel Rizvi
Charlotte Millington
Fiona Norris

Horse Name
NOTE TO SELF
TOPLESS
DENILIQUIN
MY NORTHERN PRINCE
SHEANY PARK YOURS TRULY
MASTER RUBEN
MORALIST
GOOD SOLDIER
OXFORD TYCOON
TEMPEST
FINCHE

Horse Name
CHURO
ESPERANTO
| AM RUBY
OAKHAM PARK CRUISE CONTROL
EXPLORATION
OSCAR EIGHTY ONE
AVALAUNCHE
BRINGAGEM
GOOD STOCK
BROADSIDE
CAPITAL CONNECTION
JENSON
POMME LA BELLE
GO SPARROW
NATURALLY
DAWN FLIGHT
REAL NATURAL
DEMEURER
SHUFFLE UP
DIVINE VUDOO
METICULOUS |
OAKFIELD JACK
THE REVELLER
SUN NY
TAVION PRINCE
GLENHILL SMOKE N MIRRORS

Racing Name
Note to self
Aperta
Deniliquin
Unnamed
Aerogramme
Master Ruben
Moralist
Good Soldier
Oxford Tycoon
Tempt
Finche

Racing Name
Churo
Dollario
un named and never raced
Tuckerboy
Exploration
Tasting Stars
Avalaunche
Bringagem
Good stock
Broadside
Capital Connection
Jenson
Pomme la Belle
Dusty Moon x Dove
Naturally
Dawn Flight
Real Natural
Demeurer
shuffle up
Hudoo Vudoo
Meticulous
Oakfield Jack
THE REVELLER
Sun and Heir
Tavion Prince
Smokin



EQUIMIL LIO N

Jumping - 8ocm
JUNIOR
Art 238 2.2

(AMs)
Jump Off Class

Order

O O OV A W N =

RING 3 - Monday 7th October 2024

Bno

153
133
521
149
50
340
137
145
173
141
32
330
17
522
478
490
129
105
446
109

Rider

Sienna Pelto

Nikita Stewart
Joseph Seddon
Emma Whitley
Ava-Grace Hawker
Tiarn Schell
Cooper Richardson
Sami Edwards
Ruby Josephs
Mara Mcgavern
Isabella Macdonald
Sienna Shoebridge
Sasha Laimanovski
Hannah Evans

Tim Robinson
Tayla Ryan

Alana Dodge
Tiarne Hile

Sienna Smee
Zachery Palamara

Horse Name

FOUR WINDS BENGAL BANDIT

OFF ROAD

LAUDRUP

BRILLIANT WORLD
BOBS COOLTOO

LEICA BITOFCASH
ALARA PARK FANTASY
LAUGHS LOUDEST
BLUESKIN

FOUND OUT

TIMELESS PRINCE

MISS CLIJSTERS

SABINO DANE

EE NORTHERN BORDERS
DYNAMITES DESCENDANT
LIKE YESTERDAY
LIONSTAR

MISSILE HEAT

LINKIN

MONSUN SOLDIER

Racing Name

Bengal Bandit
Off Road
Laudrup

No race name
BOBS COOLTOO
Leica Bitofcash
Fantasy Card
Laughs Loudest
Blueskin

Found Out
Timeless Prince
Miss Clijsters
Sabino Speed
Northern Borders
Nil

Like yesterday
Lionstar

Missile Heat
Citatous Spirit
Monsun Soldier



